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Paulton Parish Council Current Year

Cashbook transactions totalling £500.00 or more
for the period 01/04/2021 to 30/04/2021

Payments

Cb No Bank Account Name

Current Bank A/c
Current Bank A/c
Current Bank Alc
Current Bank A/c
Current Bank A/c
Current Bank A/c

N

Receipts

Cb No Bank Account Name

1 Current Bank A/c
1 Current Bank Alc

Date

Payment Ref Payee Name

01/04/2021
01/04/2021
26/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021
29/04/2021

BACS
BACS
DD

BACS
BACS
BACS

ALCA

Youth Connect South West
Public Works Loan Board
Various

HMRC

Avon Pension Fund

Date Banked Amount Banked

07/04/2021
06/04/2021

122,316.00
3,000.00

Amount

911.59
2,409.49
8,858.60
7,725.06
1,401.61
2,171.32



