04/05/2021

## **Paulton Parish Council Current Year**

10:01

## Cashbook transactions totalling £500.00 or more for the period 01/04/2021 to 30/04/2021

## **Payments**

Cb No	Bank Account Name	Date	Payment Ref	Payee Name	<u>Amount</u>
1	Current Bank A/c	01/04/2021	BACS	ALCA	911.59
1	Current Bank A/c	01/04/2021	BACS	Youth Connect South West	2,409.49
1	Current Bank A/c	26/04/2021	DD	Public Works Loan Board	8,858.60
1	Current Bank A/c	29/04/2021	BACS	Various	7,725.06
1	Current Bank A/c	29/04/2021	BACS	HMRC	1,401.61
1	Current Bank A/c	29/04/2021	BACS	Avon Pension Fund	2,171.32

## Receipts

Cb No	Bank Account Name	Date Banked	Amount Banked
1	Current Bank A/c	07/04/2021	122,316.00
1	Current Bank A/c	06/04/2021	3.000.00